Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2016
vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Fuii i woadl | luedaaed #a/suén 518013 Receipt/31851 | Exp./s7a1378 |Cash on Hand
Balance on October 2016 14,855.94 14,855.94
ganuANILiaunaIAN 2559
01846 |Aavusy  awadysal  (§1a) [Suduaeddiunaneiiuaun 142/97 1,000.00 15,855.94
1/Nov/16 | 2124 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01847 [Aawvuds  auadysal  (&1R) [Suduauvuvudanuwamvyiinu  142/97 300.00 16,155.94
1/Nov/16 2125 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01850 |AEAUIRAUIA AR SuRdusaARIuNATNULRUN  142/162 1,000.00 17,155.94
1/Nov/16 | 2128 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01851 |AEAUIRAUIA AR SuRBusUNUNULdaNLANYLNY  142/162 300.00 17,455.94
1/Nov/16 2129 k - —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01854 |aoumdand  dutmiunanid SuduarAdunagtinuaun  142/146 1,000.00 18,455.94
1/Nov/16 2132 a " N
\pt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
01855 |AouAdgnd uTRIUNaNIE T JuIUNUNULaNLTNNYLNY  142/146 300.00 18,755.94
1/Nov/16 2133 k —
( tra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01856 |Aaufioen  Aoide N~ [Sudumsdidiunanciinuianii 142/68 1,000.00 19,755.94
2/Nov/16 2134 a - " "
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
01857 |aoufeuann  Boide FuRUFNNUNUAANLANKYTNY  142/68 300.00 20,055.94
2/Nov/16 2135 k - =
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AdAlise  §una AGUaY (Liauaaiau) 2,000.00 18,055.94
3/Nov/16 | 2138 4 - .
Police service
13 illasdaninanasiaisiu Anihdudanen 200.00 17,855.94
3/Nov/16 2139 10 -
Gasoline
wisnilesifanlneeaslasdu  (Aniniueias  we3a9dauain 130.00 | 17,725.94
3/Nov/16 | 2140 10 S— -
Oil cutting machine
5 ulthay winfyuanaddn 30.00 17,695.94
3/Nov/16 2141 10
Key lock control box
AUUNT  T'laenod A ldaatunsidunmedasalssanuausisgnuenssuns 1,500.00 16,195.94
3/Nov/16 2142 6

Travelling expenses period of October
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2016
vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit e wnedl | tuiaFaauit fa/5u6n 51805 Receipt/s188u | Exp./s7813181 [Cash on Hand
57ulthay Aalnsalausiulininanivugwsn 2 énu 100.00 | 16,095.94
3/Nov/16 2143 10
Gardener tools
01862 |aouatgmieyad  leuvasan  [Sulduaadiadrunanvtinuaui 142/79 1,000.00 17,095.94
7/Nov/16 2146 a " .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01863 |aauoigmieuat  leuvasAr  [Suldusuvuvudanuwsimvaiiiny  142/79 300.00 17,395.94
7/Nov/16 2147 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01864 |mauflazdns  uIou FuRdusaAdunaINULRUN  142/154 12,000.00 29,395.94
7/Nov/16 | 2148 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
01865 [U3¥W  ALNAU AR SududaAidiunarviinuauin  142/127 3,000.00 32,395.94
7/Nov/16 2149 a - - N
Quetkin Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/127
01866 |U3¥W  ALNAY iR SuRBusuNuULaNLANuYIiny  142/127 900.00 33,295.94
7/Nov/16 2150 k = =
Quetkin Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01867 |mauaruna Fnla %nl,iiuamd'la?\unmoﬁwmawﬁ 142/67 1,000.00 34,295.94
8/Nov/16 | 2151 a - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash R kr Maintenance Fee 142/67
01868 |mauatuna Fnla U BAANLANRYTNY  142/67 300.00 34,595.94
8/Nov/16 2152 k - —
Khun.Amnat Suksai t of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01869 |AaugIAI ludfugni ABudgaAdIunavlinuRui - 142/105 1,000.00 35,595.94
8/Nov/16 | 2153 a - — - -
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01870 |AougIA ludfugnl FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/105 300.00 35,895.94
8/Nov/16 2154 k = — P
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
sndnna 2 FuRusaAinsyys 1lu 250.00 36,145.94
8/Nov/16 2155 |
(00115-00115)
AaENaE LA gdauATasdiavain 1e3ad wianaylva 500.00 | 35,645.94
8/Nov/16 2156 13 - - .
Repair grass cutting machine
1B3¥N hdmsnasiwsa e Aindiu 40.00 | 35,605.94
8/Nov/16 2157 11 —
Drinking water
01871 |meuwfagyn  tiaaeAlan JuRdusaAIdUnaTNULIRUN  142/133 1,000.00 36,605.94
9/Nov/16 | 2158 a ; - -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01872 |mouAagyn  vaaAlan SuRBusUNUNULdaNLANLNY  142/133 300.00 36,905.94
9/Nov/16 2159 k . —
Khun,Kanya N0|khampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Asisean Aninseih 7,083.00 | 29,822.94
10/N0V/16 M 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
01873 |Aaudsvdsean @@Iualvd SuRusaAIRIuNRTNULRAT  142/84 2,000.00 31,822.94
10/Nov/16| 2161 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
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Pattaya Tropical Village/P

retty Cash on 1-30 November 2016

vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit e wnedl | tuiaFaauit fa/5u6n 51805 Receipt/s188u | Exp./s7813181 [Cash on Hand
01874 |Aoudsvdsean @@ ua9A FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/84 600.00 32,422.94
10/Nov/16 2162 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
FUIATATILNN 2 & v x : 50,000.00 82,422.94
10/Nov/16 2163 nguwuamaana'mﬁmms(l,wa"L';d'ﬁaamr;l)
Withdrawal for payment
WM wladariuaziaanasin Adiuna 16,500.00 | 65,922.94
11/Nov/16 2165 19
CPAC concrete 10 Cubes
5unaadnsainas’ig alnsailunisvinudnaidseinenin 1,935.00 | 63,987.94
13/Nov/16| 2166 13 — -
Around the swimming pool materials
WAaINSLAUn a1 Aryugin 12,500.00 | 51,487.94
14/Nov/16 2169 10
Grass 400 squere meters 50%
( .
SHuangadnsalnad’ie ain bsvhn“snmasx'hum 245.00 | 51,242.94
14/Nov/16| 2170 13 © — -
r the\swimming pool materials
F9T5UW Y = K<a {Tunsaenavia 980.00 | 50,262.94
15/Nov/16 2171 13 o -
\\J ake extra drain
flay usAs nIEARENY 3,800.00 | 46,462.94
15/Nov/16 2172 10
Sand 12 cubes
15N ilswdldlng AvaanunaaIngdauiiaunsy 1 11u160,178,187 72.00 | 46,390.94
15/Nov/16| 2173 14 - .
Post office warning letters
01877 |w¥w duudiadla-fud a3l Sudusadidiunalvinuaui  142/88 3,000.00 49,390.94
15/Nov/16 2174 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
01878 (1B duuddianla-Aud nfdl [Suduaunuvudanuamniinu  142/88 900.00 50,290.94
15/Nov/16 2175 k =
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01883 |Aaiadad  JuazAa Fuduaardiunatinuau?  142/80 1,000.00 51,290.94
16/Nov/16| 2180 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
01884 |Aadadad  JuazAl FuRUFNNUNUAANLANKYTNY  142/80 300.00 51,590.94
16/Nov/16 2181 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01885 |Aaulfensias dsnaven SuRdusaAdIunaTNURUNA  142/107 1,000.00 52,590.94
16/Nov/16 2182 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
01886 |maulfSensdas Asnaven SuRBusUNUNULdaNLANYLNY  142/107 300.00 52,890.94
16/Nov/16 2183 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
5unaadnsainas’ig alnsaluenavialsvaln @ msusaihauungin 580.00 | 52,310.94
16/Nov/16| 2184 13 - ;
Make extra water pipe for grass field
Suadaunalad ulasudasatdiu 400.00 [ 51,910.94
16/Nov/16 185 13 -
Repair wheel barrow
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Pattaya Tropical Village/P

retty Cash on 1-30 November 2016

vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Fuii i woadl | luedaaed #a/suén 518013 Receipt/31851 | Exp./s7a1378 |Cash on Hand
satinfae fen 1h2&usa(saaUNNGN) 320.00 | 51,590.94
16/Nov/16 2186 16
2 water tanks
WARINSLAUnN Auain  Awda 12,500.00 | 39,090.94
16/Nov/16 2187 10
Grass 400 squere meters 50%
Suanadunsanasiail e vinthangsudeuasyinei 1,400.00 | 37,690.94
17/Nov/16| 2188 11 —
Make swimming pool rules board
W wdadadiuaziaqnasig Aguna 2,475.00 | 35,215.94
17/Nov/16 2189 19
CPAC concrete 1.5 Cubes
5unaadnsainas’ng aUnsailunisvinudnaidseinein 650.00 | 34,565.94
17/Nov/16 2190 10 — -
Around t/h\ei\(lmmlng pool materials
F9T5UW Y a &svhu“mmasxhﬂm 210.00 | 34,355.94
17/Nov/16 2191 10 @ \— -
he swimming pool materials
saunfar  fen ( Q% AU (TARUINKLIN) 320.00 | 34,035.94
17/Nov/16 2192 16
\\/ 2 water tanks
Al duendu Ausaniineuaanle@ 3,750.00 | 30,285.94
18/Nov/16| 2195 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Qil backboard wage tax office
SHuangadnsalnad’ie ansailumsvinudnaasyingia 1,940.00 | 28,345.94
18/Nov/16 2196 10 — -
Around the swimming pool materials
Suansaaddiaeda grudsavildaminsyys+ArIagy 642.00 [ 27,703.94
18/Nov/16 2197 10 =
Batteries 60
01889 |AELANTITION LUADGY SuRusaAIRIUNATNULIRUN  142/181 1,000.00 28,703.94
18/Nov/16| 2198 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01890 |AOAANTITION LUADGY SuRBusuNUNULdaNLANTNY  142/181 300.00 29,003.94
18/Nov/16 2199 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
saunfar e 1N 1Ausa (sAFUINNEIN) 160.00 | 28,843.94
18/Nov/16 2200 16
1 water tanks
1WE¥n suuiiales dda [aun 781.00 | 28,062.94
18/Nov/16| 2201 16 - -
Soft drinks and snacks for opening party
wn aawdy edu(lva)drda  |eaewaiatinla 120.00 | 27,942.94
18/Nov/16 2202 11 =
Plastic card cover
CRC Thai Watsadu Limited doaagrdauulng 799.00 | 27,143.94
18/Nov/16 2203 10 —
I Rubbish Bin
FUIANTATILNN d v % : 50,000.00 77,143.94
18/Nov/16| 2204 na.w.\‘mmaanmnﬁmms(tﬁa"hahsa\nm)
Withdrawal for payment
Suenadunsatnasiail drumda vinthaagsadeussyinaia 1,550.00 | 75,593.94
1Q/N~v /1A 27N 11

4/8



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2187.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2186.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2189.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2188.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2191.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2190.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2192.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2197.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2196.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2200.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2202.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2201.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2204.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2203.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2205.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2016
vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Fuii i woadl | luedaaed #a/suén 518013 Receipt/31851 | Exp./s7a1378 |Cash on Hand
T == = Make swimming pool rules board
AUENEA LRI UFuniihédu, wmlunaussy 20,000.00 | 55,593.94
19/Nov/16 2206 19
Arrangement the ground
AUENEA LRI fihagandagvaside 4,000.00 [ 51,593.94
19/Nov/16 2207 13
Move cctv cables
AaENaA LRI saviailsyih \ 3,500.00 | 48,093.94
19/Nov/16 2208 13 =
pipe
ﬂmauaﬁ' 29213 1,500.00 46,593.94
19/Nov/16 2209 13
a7y Imeefas 3 s 7,383.00 | 39,210.94
21/Nov/16 2210 2
I New meter 3 phases
st BulszAunslidlWifinaua 4,000.00 [ 35,210.94
21/Nov/16 2211 2
I Varanty fee
anlauawenl  dunagen Nudasuluih 3 s 16,617.00 | 18,593.94
21/Nov/16 2212 2 Change new cabinet, meter 3 phases and bring to elec. Wire back from
Phasel
AMAUIA  adala vihtiu'le, M 3,000.00 15,593.94
21/Nov/16 2213 19 - —
Making step and painting
AMAUIA  adala AaUAILNY 2,000.00 13,593.94
21/Nov/16 2214 18 -
Repair wall 142/144
HHuthudovaan hude 300.00 | 13,293.94
21/Nov/16| 2215 16 - - —
ice for the opening swimming pool day
01891 |meausde @3l Suduaamdiunavtinuaai  142/82 1,000.00 14,293.94
21/Nov/16| 2216 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01892 |Aaoudste @5l Sududununudanuauuyiny  142/82 300.00 14,593.94
21/Nov/16| 2217 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gangng 2 Suduaadinsyys 1lu 250.00 14,843.94
21/Nov/16| 2218 |
(00116-00116)
01893 |ua¥nluna  w@RNE A SudusgaAdIunavtinuERan  142/120 3,000.00 17,843.94
21/Nov/16| 2219 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
01894 |AALLWAIRAT WIATWE SudusgaAdiunavlinuEan  142/160 3,000.00 20,843.94
21/Nov/16| 2220 a - -
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
01895 |meauiwfiel WAINAY Suduaamdiunavtinueai  142/121 3,000.00 23,843.94
21/Nov/16| 2221 a - -
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
01896 |Aeuviwflel waINag Sudusununuadanuauniiny  142/121 900.00 24,743.94
21 /NAv/1R 2777 L
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2016
vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit e wnedl | tuiaFaauit fa/5u6n 51805 Receipt/s188u | Exp./s7813181 [Cash on Hand
TS === ! Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01897 |maufinsid  dawma SudugaARIunavlnuERaNn  142/172 1,000.00 25,743.94
21/Nov/16 2223 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01898 |Aaudnsid  flawma Sudusununuadanuauniiny  142/172 300.00 26,043.94
21/Nov/16 2224 k —
Extra amount ofﬁOO/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01899 |Aewel LAUSY Fudu anamummﬂ 142/173 3,000.00 29,043.94
21/Nov/16| 2225 a -
Khun.Wut Kenrang pt for Maintenance Fee 142/173
01900 |AEuI6N LAUSI f unudanuaNliny  142/173 900.00 29,943.94
21/Nov/16| 2226 k —
Khun.Wut Kenrang Uxtra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01901 |meuineu  Snad SuduagaAdiunavlinuaun  142/86 2,000.00 31,943.94
22/Nov/16| 2227 a - -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01902 [mautfdiu  Fnand Sududununudannaunyiny  142/86 600.00 32,543.94
22/Nov/16| 2228 k —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
finoundunanuasifia Afuuas 5,000.00 | 27,543.94
22/Nov/16 2229 5
Garbage fee
151¥n  ndunasiiia Ardutpasiin+A1udnig 656.00 | 26,887.94
22/Nov/16| 2230 3 - -
True internet Internet cost + service charge
1WE¥n e wdaida A Tnsdwriaanila+A1usng 237.00 | 26,650.94
22/Nov/16| 2231 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
CRC Thai Watsadu Limited LAIRINTINFU AN 2 63 720.00 | 25,930.94
22/Nov/16 2232 10 =
2 water springer
N 1au  Tdsdnd Taundn'lan 2,798.00 | 23,132.94
22/Nov/16 2233 10
MslWihaugiiaa Al 5,635.00 | 17,497.94
24/Nov/16 2234 2 - -
Electrical bill
01903 |Aaufleen  Teund Suduaamdiunavtinueai  142/114 3,000.00 20,497.94
24/Nov/16| 2235 a - - - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01904 [aoufleen  Teund Sududununuadanuauvgiiny  142/114 900.00 21,397.94
24/Nov/16| 2236 k - - —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Sunaadnsainag’ng ansallunmsdasoidnlWaszinein 2,365.00 | 19,032.94
25/Nov/16 2237 10 =
Install the LED light
Win @ane fieaa iadia Adnisaactia,seatan 3,000.00 | 16,032.94
26/Nov/16| 2238 13 — - - -
AJK Digital network Barrier service cost (not in waranty)
gangdng 2 Suduaadinsyys 2%y 500.00 16,532.94
22/NlAv/1A 2720 I
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Pattaya Tropical Village/P

retty Cash on 1-30 November 2016

vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit e wnedl | tuiaFaauit fa/5u6n 51805 Receipt/s188u | Exp./s7813181 [Cash on Hand
rorvovTo— == T (00117-00118)
01907 |AQLLWUTRAN WINTWE Sududununudanuaunyiny  142/160 3,300.00 19,832.94
28/Nov/16| 2242 k —
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Extra amount{x\)f 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01908 [mouansdnd  dsznauda i Ehunmomummﬁ 142/169 2,000.00 21,832.94
29/Nov/16| 2243 a - @ - -
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit 7 S eiptfor Maintenance Fee 142/169
01909 |Aouansdnd ﬂisnauﬁff \ UV UdaNLANVTnY  142/169 600.00 22,432.94
29/Nov/16 2244 k = — =
Khun.Amornsak Prakobk|M rextra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01914 [w3¥wn uda Wnen d1da SuduaaAidiunanvtinuiaun  142/66 1,000.00 23,432.94
30/Nov/16| 2249 a - -
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
01915 [W5¥w ufin Wwen Ada Sududununudanwaunginy  142/66 300.00 23,732.94
30/Nov/16 2250 k —
Mac Pattaya Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01916 |WHEwANAud Sufiwudiudi wsed [Suduaadiunaivtinuani 142/131 1,000.00 24,732.94
30/Nov/16| 2251 a — - - -
Kimmin Independent Trading Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
01917 [Widwdufud Aufiwuiud wsedd [Sulduauvuvudanuauvgiinu  142/131 300.00 25,032.94
30/Nov/16| 2252 k — - —
Kimmin Independent Trading Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01918 |Aaudsnell  /anadue Suduaamdiunadtinueai  142/135 12,000.00 37,032.94
30/Nov/16| 2253 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/135
01919 [Aaudsell  &anedue Fuduaaddiunanviinuiaufl  142/164 12,000.00 49,032.94
30/Nov/16| 2254 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
01920 |AauAWS RIS SudusgaAdiunavlinuun  142/166 12,000.00 61,032.94
30/Nov/16 2255 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
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Pattaya Tropical Village/P

retty Cash on 1-30 November 2016

vajthusimeavsafaaa/ T fduaaiu-ina  Uszanfudl 1-30 waAdnau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Fuii i woadl | luedaaed #a/suén 518013 Receipt/31851 | Exp./s7a1378 |Cash on Hand
01921 |aouiSaudiau Favaa Fuduaardiunantinuaudl  142/128 1,000.00 62,032.94
30/Nov/16( 2256 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01922 |Aouidaudiau Favaa FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTY  142/128 300.00 62,332.94
30/Nov/16( 2257 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Wa e NURNLHNETEE N (ANAUIANNLAN) 50,000.00 12,332.94
30/Nov/16( 2260 19 = -
Extra children pool more bigger
Al duendu Ausaniineuaanl@ 3,750.00 8,582.94
30/Nov/16( 2261 9 = - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
Al duendu ATLSIVINANNFTANARIUNKY 1,500.00 7,082.94
30/Nov/16( 2262 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AUWRIUWIA @Y AYINIIURIILIAN 500.00 6,582.94
30/Nov/16| 2263 9
oT
aoaa 1 ne da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 (5,417.06)
30/Nov/16| 2264 17
Gardener fee
01925 [Aawasuds  nuadysal  (flR) %mﬁwmmunmoﬁwmwﬁ 142/97 1,000.00 (4,417.06)
30/Nov/16( 2265 a = =
‘. Rew Nipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
01926 (Aawduay  Auadysel (& u Susununudanuarunyiny  142/97 300.00 (4,117.06)
30/Nov/16( 2266 k —
( /&tra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01927 |Aeunaden MBfuL—~  [Suldusacmsiunanetinuaui 142/159 1,000.00 (3,117.06)
30/Nov/16( 2268 a = = =
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01928 |AEUAATAN 25U SuRusUNUNULdaNLANYLINY  142/159 300.00 (2,817.06)
30/Nov/16( 2269 k = —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01929 |AEMAREAN A ATUE FuRUFNNUNUADNLANKYTNY  142/159 300.00 (2,517.06)
30/Nov/16( 2270 k = =
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
TUIAITATILNN 3 & : 15,000.00 12,482.94
30/Nov/16 2271 nquwuamaana'mﬁmms(l,wa“L';d'ﬁaamu)
Withdrawal for payment
12,482.94
Balance on 1-30 November 2016 239,155.94 226,673.00
taakuAILLEa IR UN 1-30 WAL 2559 12,482.94 Checked
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